Page 1
NH3
NH3 Level Sensor
Category: HBLT-A1
Functional description:
HBLT capacitive liquid level transmitters are used to measure
liquid levels in refrigerant vessels. The HBLT transmits an active
4-20 mA signal which is proportional to the liquid level. 4 mA

105” / 3/4” NPT HBLT-A1-105U HBLT-A1B-105U
120” / 3/4” NPT HBLT-A1-120U HBLT-A1B-120U
Ordering code
*The HBLT-A1B (The version with bargraph) will soon be replaced by HBLT-A2
Page 4
NH3
Position Specification Type Thread Ordering code
1 Electronic parts Programmable without bargraph HBLT-A1-EL
Programmable with bargraph HBLT-A1B-EL
2 Mechanical parts For 280 mm length 1” BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-2.8
For 500 mm length 1” BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-5
For 800 mm length 1” BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-8
For 1000 mm length 1” BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-10
For 1200 mm length 1” BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-12
For 1500 mm length 1” BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-15
For 1700 mm length 1” BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-17
For 2200 mm length 1” BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-22
For 3000 mm length 1” BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-30
For 6” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-6U
For 8” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-8U
For 12” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-12U
For 15.3” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-15.3U
For 19.2” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-19.2U
For 23.1” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-23.1U
For 30” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-30U
For 35” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-35U
For 45”length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-45U
For 55” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-55U
For 65” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-65U
For 85” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-85U
For 105” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-105U
For 120” length 3/4” NPT HBLT-MEK-120U
Spare parts